
 

 

 
Informal Talks on 

Modeling and Engineering Risk and Complexity 
 
 

Date (2023/2024) Time (CET) Activities 

November 14 Tuesday  4.30pm – 6:00pm Introductory presentations by the PhD students 
of the 39th cycle 

November 28 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Karan KH Manjunatha, Pietro Murialdo 

December 5 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Veronica Centorrino, Julio AD Santana 

December 12 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Domenico Giaquinto, Andrea Lama 

December 19 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Social Event 
 

January 9 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Giuseppe Petrillo 

January 16 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Journal Club Discussion: 
Initial discussion 

January 23 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Gian Carlo Maffettone, Ali Tawalo 

January 30 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by Prof. Riccardo Muolo 
Presentation by Ruben Blasco Aguado  

February 6 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Davide Salzano 

February 13 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: Hector V Alvarez 
Seminar by: Dr. Giuseppe Petrillo 

February 20 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: Flavia Ferriero, Gianluca 
Fabiani, Antonio Grotta 

February 27 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Journal Club Discussion: 
Vulnerability and Risk in Complex Networks 

March 5 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Dimitris Patsatzis 

March 12 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Kirill Kovalenko, Antonio Piscopo 

March 19 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Salvatore Ferrara, Julio AD Santana 

March 26 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Caio CG Rodrigues 

April 9 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by Prof. Petri Piiroinen 

April 16 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Veronica Centorrino, Andrea Lama 



 

 

April 23 Tuesday 5.00pm – 6:30pm Journal Club Discussion: 
Artificial Intelligence for Sustainable 

Development Goals 

April 30 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Alessandro Della Pia 

May 7 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Domenico Giaquinto, Hector V Alvarez 

May 14 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Ali Tawalo, Antonio Grotta 

May 21 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Flavia Ferriero, Gianluca Fabiani 

May 28 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Simone Mancini 

June 4 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Journal Club Discussion: 
To Be Announced 

June 11 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Gian Carlo Maffettone, Salvatore Ferrara 

June 18 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Pietro Murialdo, Antonio Piscopo 

June 25 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Shyam K Joshi 

July 2 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Karan KH Manjunatha, Kirill Kovalenko 

July 9 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentation by: 
Ayman Bin Kamruddin 

July 11 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Journal Club Discussion: 
To Be Announced 

July 16 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Seminar by: 
Dr. Marco Coraggio 

July 18 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Presentations by: 
Rodolfo Petito Penna, Annamaria Pane, 

Francesca Rossi 

July 23 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Presentations by: 
Maria PD Monfort, Ruben Blasco Aguado, 

Tancredi Rino 

July 25 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Presentations by:  
Angelo Di Porzio, Italo Napolitano, Wen-Li Du 

    

Meetings will be held in Classroom 4 (until further notice) at Scuola Superiore Meridionale, 
and broadcast online on Zoom 

 
Meetings ID: 851 7378 9213 | Passcode: ITs_2324 

Meetings link: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEscOqvpjIoG9fxoHjVSKo6NT8RxUadBrF6 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEscOqvpjIoG9fxoHjVSKo6NT8RxUadBrF6

